
Name Date

SOLEMNITY OF MARY Monday, January 1, 2024

APPEAL FOR THE HOMELESS Sunday, January 14, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, January 21, 2024

LATIN AMERICA Sunday, January 28, 2024

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION Sunday, February 11, 2024

CENTRAL & EASTERN EUROPE (ASH WEDS) Wednesday, February 14, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, February 18, 2024

AMA IN PEW APPEAL TBD  Feb 

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, March 3, 2024

ST VINCENT DE PAUL Sunday, March 10, 2024

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION Sunday, March 17, 2024

HOLY LAND/GOOD FRIDAY Friday, March 29, 2024

EASTER Sunday, March 31, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, April 14, 2024

CATHOLIC HOME MISSIONS Sunday, April 28, 2024

MOTHER'S DAY Sunday, May 12, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, May 19, 2024

PRIESTS' BENEFITS & WELFARE Sunday, May 26, 2024

MAINTENANCE FUND Sunday, June 9, 2024

FATHER'S DAY Sunday, June 16, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, June 23, 2024

HOLY FATHER-PETER'S PENCE Sunday, June 30, 2024

ST VINCENT DE PAUL Sunday, July 7, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, July 21, 2024

ANNUAL MISSION COOP-PROP OF FAITH TBD July or Aug

BLACK & INDIAN MISSIONS Sunday, August 4, 2024

ASSUMPTION Thursday, August 15, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, August 25, 2024

SEMINARIANS Sunday, September 8, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, September 15, 2024

ST VINCENT DE PAUL Sunday, September 29, 2024

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION Sunday, October 6, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, October 13, 2024

MISSION SUNDAY Sunday, October 20, 2024

ALL SAINTS Friday, November 1, 2024

ALL SOULS Saturday, November 2, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, November 10, 2024

CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY Sunday, November 17, 2024

THANKSGIVING Thursday, November 28, 2024

RETIRED RELIGIOUS FUND Sunday, December 8, 2024

SCHOOL TUITION ASSISTANCE Sunday, December 15, 2024

CHRISTMAS Wednesday, December 25, 2024

ST VINCENT DE PAUL Sunday, December 29, 2024

ST. EUGENE'S SECOND/SPECIAL COLLECTIONS FOR 2024


